(hereinafter referred to as “Seller”) 

2. BUYER(s):  and/or Assignee (hereinafter referred to as “Buyer”) 

3. PROPERTY: Said earnest money is part payment for the purchase of the following property legally described as:

The Southwest Quarter (SW ¼) Section Thirteen (13), Township One Hundred Six (106) North, Range Thiry-three (33) West of the Fifth
Principal Meridian. , Butterfield Township, Watonwan County, State of Minnesota, consisting of 160.00 acres, more or less, together
with any and all easements, appurtenances and rights-of-way of record pertaining to the above-described property, similarly subject

[...]

Agreement is delivered. 

THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT BETWEEN BUYER(S) AND SELLER(S). 
IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL. 

Exhibit A 

The Southeast Quarter (SE¼) of Section Twenty-two (22), Township One Hundred Six (106), Range Thirty-three (33) lying East of the main 
track centerline of the Chicago and North Western Transportation Company,  formerly known as the Chicago North Western Railway 
Company, formerly known as the  Minnesota and Iowa Railway Company as said main track center line was originally located and